3SU11302BF601MA0
Page 1/2 12.18.2020 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
Data sheet 3SU1130-2BF60-1MA0
Selector switch, illuminable, 22 mm, round, plastic with metal front ring,
white, selector switch, short, 2 switch positions O-I, latching, actuating
angle 90°, 10:30h/13:30h, with holder, 1 NO, 1 NC, screw terminal
product brand name SIRIUS ACT
product designation Selector switches
design of the product Complete unit
product type designation 3SU1
product line Plastic with metal front ring, matt, 22 mm
manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module at position 1 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● of supplied contact module at position 2 3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1032-2BF60-0AA0
Enclosure
number of command points 1
Actuator
design of the actuating element Selector, short